(ELECTRICALS100008)

10.0000  0.0000  PCS  2,000.00000000  20000   

Indent No. SQCEL-012187-006
Style No. 0
OC/SO Buyer SR Ref. No. MR-CELSIUSGENERALSTOREUNIT2-3093
IndentType MR Indent

Total 10    20,000.00   

VAT CHARGE 7.5 % 1,500.00
Purchase Order Value 21,500.00

Amount In Words: BDT Twenty one thousand five hundred only

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

Payment Terms - Account Payee Cheque-After
delivery(100.00%)

Delivery Terms DOOR DELIVERY

Consignee
SQ CELSIUS LTD. (UNIT-
02)
Jamirdia, Valuka,
Mymensingh
Bangladesh
Mymensingh
Bangladesh

GENERAL PROCUREMENT

Prepared By Authorised Signatory